28-A, 2811 033 & C75 
No.41, 411 Lo B, Village Pahadi, Goragaon (E), Tal, Borivii, Jitendra Road, Malad (E) Mumbat. 
400097 Carpatarea 1063 Sq fL (120,75 sq mirs) owned by Raseen Afsar Khan 
‘Status of Possassion : Physical 

The reserve price will be Rs. 84,00,000.00 (Rupees Eighty Four Lakh only) and the 
earnast money deposit will be Rs. B.40.000.00- (Rupees Eight Lakh Farty Thousand 
wonly). Bid increment amount Rs. 1,00, 000.00/-. 

[Date and time for submission of request letter of participation | KYC Documents! Proof 
of EMD ete. = on or before 24.09,2025, upto 5.00 p.m.